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Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  61 18.52Bridget Moore

Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  61 23.98Bridget Moore

Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  61 27.64Bridget Moore

Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  61 22.43Bridget Moore

Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC-CT  71 20.18Claire Pritchard
ICSC-CT  72 20.73Juliana Christian
GRYM-CT  73 21.74Mollee Ye
CCAT-CT  74 22.63Grace Cuda
GRYM-CT  75 23.24Delaney Ellsworth
GRYM-CT  76 24.70Lucy Li
ICSC-CT  77 25.63Isabel Albee
GRYM-CT  78 27.09Paige Garber
GRYM-CT  79 35.45Claire Yu

Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC-CT  71 24.34Claire Pritchard
ICSC-CT  72 25.12Juliana Christian
GRYM-CT  73 25.17Lucy Li
GRYM-CT  74 26.11Mollee Ye
GRYM-CT  75 26.96Delaney Ellsworth
CCAT-CT  76 28.82Grace Cuda
GRYM-CT  77 30.84Claire Yu
ICSC-CT  78 31.76Isabel Albee
GRYM-CT  79 40.24Paige Garber

Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC-CT  71 26.49Claire Pritchard
CCAT-CT  72 32.43Grace Cuda
GRYM-CT  73 32.77Mollee Ye
ICSC-CT  74 34.73Juliana Christian
GRYM-CT  75 38.53Paige Garber
GRYM-CT  7--- DQLucy Li
ICSC-CT  7--- DQIsabel Albee

Girls 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

ICSC-CT  71 24.65Claire Pritchard
ICSC-CT  72 31.80Juliana Christian
GRYM-CT  73 35.06Mollee Ye
GRYM-CT  74 36.58Lucy Li
GRYM-CT  7--- DQClaire Yu
ICSC-CT  7--- DQIsabel Albee
CCAT-CT  7--- DQGrace Cuda

Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  81 16.19Lily Bradbury
NFAF-CT  82 16.21Brianna Perun
CPAC-CT  83 16.55Margaret Erickson
NFAF-CT  84 16.74Emma Perun
CPAC-CT  85 16.95Anna Gjervold
CCAT-CT  86 17.02Jasmine Mendez
CCAT-CT  87 17.23Jane Sesta
SHKS-CT  88 17.41Carolina Hitlin
SHKS-CT  89 17.64Annie Edwards
CPAC-CT  810 17.76Rachael Huang
NFAF-CT  811 17.92Tallulah Going
NFAF-CT  812 18.02Emma Debernardi
GRYM-CT  813 19.14Lara Nguyen
NFAF-CT  814 19.16Moe Poley
NFAF-CT  8*15 19.82Micayla Tarby
CPAC-CT  8*15 19.82Kylie Schneider
NFAF-CT  817 20.59Claire Enerson
GRYM-CT  818 21.33Jennifer DiCapua
GRYM-CT  819 23.52Elsa Ginste

Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  81 19.54Lily Bradbury
NFAF-CT  82 20.24Emma Debernardi
CPAC-CT  83 20.49Anna Gjervold
CPAC-CT  84 20.77Margaret Erickson
NFAF-CT  85 20.80Brianna Perun
CCAT-CT  86 21.34Jane Sesta
CPAC-CT  87 21.45Rachael Huang
NFAF-CT  88 21.96Tallulah Going
NFAF-CT  89 22.55Moe Poley
SHKS-CT  810 22.58Annie Edwards
SHKS-CT  811 23.24Liz Ryklin
NFAF-CT  812 23.29Claire Enerson
GRYM-CT  813 23.57Lara Nguyen
NFAF-CT  814 23.65Emma Perun
SHKS-CT  815 23.75Carolina Hitlin
CCAT-CT  816 23.85Jasmine Mendez
NFAF-CT  817 24.31Micayla Tarby
GRYM-CT  818 24.45Jennifer DiCapua
CPAC-CT  819 25.05Cate May
GRYM-CT  820 27.30Elsa Ginste
CPAC-CT  8--- DQKylie Schneider

Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  81 22.20Rachael Huang
NFAF-CT  82 23.39Moe Poley
NFAF-CT  83 24.10Emma Perun
CPAC-CT  84 24.52Lily Bradbury
CPAC-CT  85 24.91Anna Gjervold
CCAT-CT  86 25.12Jasmine Mendez
CPAC-CT  87 25.39Margaret Erickson
NFAF-CT  88 25.47Micayla Tarby
NFAF-CT  89 25.56Tallulah Going
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(Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  810 26.97Lara Nguyen
CPAC-CT  811 27.36Kylie Schneider
CPAC-CT  812 27.84Cate May
NFAF-CT  813 27.98Brianna Perun
NFAF-CT  814 28.95Emma Debernardi
NFAF-CT  815 29.10Claire Enerson

Girls 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  81 17.05Lily Bradbury
CPAC-CT  82 19.55Margaret Erickson
SHKS-CT  83 19.61Carolina Hitlin
CCAT-CT  84 20.46Jane Sesta
CPAC-CT  85 20.51Anna Gjervold
SHKS-CT  86 20.76Annie Edwards
CCAT-CT  87 21.99Jasmine Mendez
GRYM-CT  88 23.03Lara Nguyen
CPAC-CT  89 25.35Cate May
GRYM-CT  810 25.96Jennifer DiCapua
SHKS-CT  811 29.40Liz Ryklin
CPAC-CT  812 29.90Kylie Schneider
CPAC-CT  8--- DQRachael Huang

Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  81 1:39.70Catherine Gao
GRYM-CT  82 1:40.38Sarah Li

46.87 1:40.38
GRYM-CT  73 1:41.88Audrey Lin

50.93 1:41.88
GRYM-CT  74 1:55.82Alexandra Moore

55.57 1:55.82
SHKS-CT  85 2:03.96Liz Ryklin

58.23 2:03.96

Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  91 1:14.64Caterina Li
34.91 1:14.64

CCAT-CT  92 1:24.41Katie Webb
39.08 1:24.41

CPAC-CT  93 1:25.52Isabella Malchow
40.30 1:25.52

CPAC-CT  94 1:29.31Kathryn Hunter
39.56 1:29.31

CPAC-CT  95 1:30.76Kaitlyn Holmes
42.96 1:30.76

CPAC-CT  96 1:30.82Charlotte Fassett
40.41 1:30.82

SHKS-CT  97 1:31.17Sophie Blomberg
41.88 1:31.17

GRYM-CT  98 1:38.15Paulina Finz
45.28 1:38.15

CPAC-CT  99 1:41.88Emma May
48.12 1:41.88

ICSC-CT  910 1:41.99Milena Judge
44.69 1:41.99

GRYM-CT  911 2:08.67Whitney Sprung
1:00.45 2:08.67

GRYM-CT  9--- DQIsabel Weed
47.08 DQ

Girls 9 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  91 29.90Caterina Li
CPAC-CT  92 33.14Isabella Malchow
CCAT-CT  93 33.60Katie Webb
CPAC-CT  94 35.02Eva Maniatty
CPAC-CT  95 35.45Kathryn Hunter
CPAC-CT  96 35.94Elizabeth Xia
SHKS-CT  97 36.73Sophie Blomberg
NFAF-CT  98 36.76Madison Bourque
GRYM-CT  99 36.99Isabel Weed
CPAC-CT  910 37.45Kaitlyn Holmes
CPAC-CT  911 37.59Giorgia Christiansen
CPAC-CT  912 37.80Charlotte Fassett
CPAC-CT  913 37.93Kendall Miller
ICSC-CT  914 38.09Milena Judge
CPAC-CT  915 38.15Emma May
GRYM-CT  916 38.38Paulina Finz
CPAC-CT  817 38.78Zoe Sorensen
NFAF-CT  918 39.87Margaret Morgan
CPAC-CT  919 41.57Ellie Johnson
GRYM-CT  920 41.66Hannah Ginste
SHKS-CT  921 41.99Richa Rao
GRYM-CT  822 42.56Sarah Li
GRYM-CT  723 42.82Audrey Lin
CPAC-CT  924 44.96Mikaela Browning
GRYM-CT  825 46.28Jennifer DiCapua
SHKS-CT  926 46.47Ruthie Price
GRYM-CT  827 46.49Catherine Gao
GRYM-CT  728 49.52Alexandra Moore
GRYM-CT  929 49.58Chantal Merino
GRYM-CT  930 52.53Whitney Sprung
GRYM-CT  831 54.76Elsa Ginste
CPAC-CT  9--- DQGabriella Wilson

Girls 9 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  91 35.55Caterina Li
CPAC-CT  92 39.15Isabella Malchow
CCAT-CT  93 39.58Katie Webb
CPAC-CT  94 41.29Kaitlyn Holmes
CPAC-CT  95 41.58Kathryn Hunter
CPAC-CT  96 41.79Elizabeth Xia
GRYM-CT  97 42.26Isabel Weed
CPAC-CT  98 43.30Kendall Miller
CPAC-CT  99 43.62Giorgia Christiansen
CPAC-CT  910 43.64Eva Maniatty
NFAF-CT  911 45.11Madison Bourque
ICSC-CT  912 45.43Milena Judge
CPAC-CT  813 45.59Zoe Sorensen



Wesleyan University / CT Swimming - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:26 AM  12/10/2013  Page 3
CT 2013 GRYM 9 & Under Meet, Sanction #: S13-42

December 7, 2013 - Greenwich, CT
Results

(Girls 9 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  914 45.98Emma May
GRYM-CT  915 47.11Hannah Ginste
CPAC-CT  916 48.46Mikaela Browning
GRYM-CT  817 48.57Catherine Gao
NFAF-CT  918 48.64Margaret Morgan
CPAC-CT  919 50.46Ellie Johnson
GRYM-CT  720 51.76Audrey Lin
SHKS-CT  921 52.63Richa Rao
GRYM-CT  922 53.59Whitney Sprung
GRYM-CT  723 53.84Alexandra Moore
GRYM-CT  924 55.33Chantal Merino
CPAC-CT  9--- DQGabriella Wilson
SHKS-CT  9--- DQRuthie Price

Girls 9 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  91 38.74Caterina Li
CPAC-CT  92 45.53Eva Maniatty
CPAC-CT  93 46.00Isabella Malchow
CPAC-CT  94 47.33Elizabeth Xia
CPAC-CT  95 48.29Charlotte Fassett
CPAC-CT  96 48.50Kaitlyn Holmes
CPAC-CT  87 48.62Zoe Sorensen
GRYM-CT  98 49.43Paulina Finz
CPAC-CT  99 49.65Kendall Miller
GRYM-CT  810 49.70Catherine Gao
NFAF-CT  911 50.41Madison Bourque
CPAC-CT  912 51.59Giorgia Christiansen
CCAT-CT  813 51.91Jane Sesta
GRYM-CT  914 51.94Isabel Weed
CPAC-CT  915 52.41Gabriella Wilson
CPAC-CT  916 53.09Ellie Johnson
GRYM-CT  717 53.11Audrey Lin
CPAC-CT  918 53.71Emma May
GRYM-CT  819 54.28Sarah Li
SHKS-CT  920 54.59Ruthie Price
CPAC-CT  921 56.25Mikaela Browning
GRYM-CT  722 56.43Alexandra Moore
SHKS-CT  923 1:00.99Richa Rao
GRYM-CT  924 1:02.33Hannah Ginste
ICSC-CT  925 1:02.92Milena Judge
GRYM-CT  926 1:03.25Whitney Sprung
NFAF-CT  927 1:03.65Margaret Morgan
GRYM-CT  928 1:06.05Chantal Merino

Girls 9 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  81 38.68Zoe Sorensen
18.96 38.68

CPAC-CT  92 39.32Kathryn Hunter
17.91 39.32

CCAT-CT  93 40.21Katie Webb
18.39 40.21

CPAC-CT  94 40.83Elizabeth Xia
19.47 40.83

CPAC-CT  95 41.29Eva Maniatty
SHKS-CT  96 43.52Sophie Blomberg

20.43 43.52
CPAC-CT  97 43.77Giorgia Christiansen

21.13 43.77
GRYM-CT  98 45.23Paulina Finz

21.83 45.23
CPAC-CT  99 45.36Charlotte Fassett

21.78 45.36
CPAC-CT  910 45.67Kendall Miller

20.80 45.67
CPAC-CT  911 50.53Ellie Johnson

23.29 50.53
CPAC-CT  912 52.54Gabriella Wilson

23.67 52.54
GRYM-CT  813 54.70Sarah Li
GRYM-CT  914 58.56Hannah Ginste

25.83 58.56
CPAC-CT  915 1:00.86Mikaela Browning

28.10 1:00.86
GRYM-CT  9--- DQChantal Merino

29.18 DQ

Girls 9 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:05.78GRYM-CT
1) Paulina Finz 9 2) Audrey Lin 7
3) Sarah Li 8 4) Caterina Li 9

17.13 40.72 54.23 1:05.78
A2 1:11.23SHKS-CT

1) Sophie Blomberg 9 2) Annie Edwards 8
3) Carolina Hitlin 8 4) Liz Ryklin 8

19.98 34.69 52.21 1:11.23
A3 1:14.10NFAF-CT

1) Brianna Perun 8 2) Moe Poley 8
3) Emma Perun 8 4) Tallulah Going 8

37.96 1:14.10
B4 1:17.02GRYM-CT

1) Hannah Ginste 9 2) Catherine Gao 8
3) Isabel Weed 9 4) Alexandra Moore 7

20.55 39.41 1:04.49 1:17.02
C5 1:25.94GRYM-CT

1) Whitney Sprung 9 2) Lara Nguyen 8
3) Jennifer DiCapua 8 4) Chantal Merino 9

29.81 50.85 1:02.51 1:25.94

Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 18.17Ethan Gerner

Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 25.53Ethan Gerner

Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 35.73Ethan Gerner
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Boys 7 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  71 29.00Ethan Gerner

Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  81 14.92Liam McBride
CPAC-CT  82 15.16Brennan Moore
CPAC-CT  83 16.66Max Russo
CPAC-CT  84 17.10David Zhao
GRYM-CT  85 19.75Charlie Jacobs
CPAC-CT  86 20.59Charlie Goertel
CPAC-CT  87 21.19Christian Davidson
CPAC-CT  88 21.26Ryan West
GRYM-CT  89 24.35Adam Kaufman
GRYM-CT  810 24.51Ben Levine
ICSC-CT  811 24.76Danilo Blanken
ICSC-CT  812 25.09Anton Srdanovic
CCAT-CT  813 28.72Sean Burgess
GRYM-CT  814 34.30Peter Sanford

Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  81 19.40Liam McBride
CPAC-CT  82 19.86Brennan Moore
CPAC-CT  83 20.15Max Russo
CPAC-CT  84 22.90David Zhao
CPAC-CT  85 24.17Ryan West
GRYM-CT  86 24.81Charlie Jacobs
ICSC-CT  87 25.84Anton Srdanovic
SHKS-CT  88 26.71Alec Manojlovic
CPAC-CT  89 27.46Christian Davidson
CPAC-CT  810 28.85Charlie Goertel
ICSC-CT  811 30.08Danilo Blanken
GRYM-CT  812 30.67Adam Kaufman
GRYM-CT  813 30.93Ben Levine
CCAT-CT  814 35.41Sean Burgess
GRYM-CT  815 36.49Peter Sanford

Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  81 20.88Brennan Moore
CPAC-CT  82 21.90Liam McBride
CPAC-CT  83 24.29David Zhao
CPAC-CT  84 26.81Ryan West
CPAC-CT  85 27.26Max Russo
CPAC-CT  86 27.40Charlie Goertel
ICSC-CT  87 30.12Anton Srdanovic
CPAC-CT  88 32.21Christian Davidson
ICSC-CT  89 32.77Danilo Blanken
GRYM-CT  810 34.12Charlie Jacobs
SHKS-CT  8--- DQAlec Manojlovic

Boys 8 Year Olds 25 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CPAC-CT  81 17.91Brennan Moore
CPAC-CT  82 19.06Liam McBride
CPAC-CT  83 20.31David Zhao

CPAC-CT  84 21.23Max Russo
CPAC-CT  85 25.89Christian Davidson
CPAC-CT  86 27.01Ryan West
ICSC-CT  87 28.39Anton Srdanovic
GRYM-CT  88 29.52Charlie Jacobs
CPAC-CT  89 32.96Charlie Goertel

Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  81 1:38.82Dominic DeLuca
47.26 1:38.82

GRYM-CT  72 1:59.70Andrew Tu
54.20 1:59.70

Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  91 1:20.40Liam Flaherty
37.36 1:20.40

GRYM-CT  92 1:29.03Marko Todorovic
39.32 1:29.03

ICSC-CT  93 1:35.90Peter Christian
45.29 1:35.90

GRYM-CT  94 1:36.51Brandon Xu
44.36 1:36.51

SHKS-CT  95 1:38.97Luke Nardella
44.84 1:38.97

GRYM-CT  96 1:39.92Colby Goldstein
47.42 1:39.92

GRYM-CT  97 1:45.89Eduardo Soares
47.97 1:45.89

Boys 9 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  91 33.47Marko Todorovic
CPAC-CT  92 35.15Andrew Pasierb
ICSC-CT  93 35.77Peter Christian
SHKS-CT  9*4 37.35Luke Nardella
NFAF-CT  9*4 37.35Andrew Sypko
GRYM-CT  96 37.42Eduardo Soares
CPAC-CT  97 37.88Matthew Reynolds
GRYM-CT  88 40.02Dominic DeLuca
CCAT-CT  99 40.40Nikita Zuev
CPAC-CT  910 41.01Charles Phillips
GRYM-CT  911 41.46Colby Goldstein
GRYM-CT  712 42.00Andrew Tu
CPAC-CT  913 42.55Ryan Roberts
NFAF-CT  914 44.38Gavin Buttafucco
SHKS-CT  915 46.64Ernesto Milla
SHKS-CT  916 49.04Jack Chapman
GRYM-CT  917 52.53Ben Sanford
GRYM-CT  918 52.62Brandon Yu
GRYM-CT  919 53.32Devin Kan
NFAF-CT  9--- DQMarcus Gromofsky
SHKS-CT  9--- DQKunal Mehta
SHKS-CT  9--- DQNicholas Magiera
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Boys 9 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  9*1 39.95Liam Flaherty
20.62 39.95

GRYM-CT  9*1 39.95Marko Todorovic
20.48 39.95

NFAF-CT  93 43.16Marcus Gromofsky
20.93 43.16

ICSC-CT  94 44.61Peter Christian
22.21 44.61

NFAF-CT  95 45.24Andrew Sypko
21.07 45.24

SHKS-CT  96 45.88Luke Nardella
22.77 45.88

CPAC-CT  97 46.64Charles Phillips
24.63 46.64

GRYM-CT  98 46.76Eduardo Soares
22.53 46.76

GRYM-CT  99 46.99Brandon Xu
CPAC-CT  910 47.34Matthew Reynolds

23.09 47.34
CPAC-CT  911 47.68Andrew Pasierb
GRYM-CT  912 48.15Colby Goldstein

24.39 48.15
CCAT-CT  913 48.41Nikita Zuev

24.72 48.41
SHKS-CT  914 49.09Ernesto Milla

25.50 49.09
NFAF-CT  915 49.29Gavin Buttafucco
GRYM-CT  816 49.72Dominic DeLuca
CPAC-CT  917 50.45Ryan Roberts
SHKS-CT  918 53.50Nicholas Magiera

25.70 53.50
SHKS-CT  919 1:03.39Kunal Mehta

30.06 1:03.39
GRYM-CT  920 1:04.08Devin Kan

31.49 1:04.08
GRYM-CT  921 1:04.99Ben Sanford

31.51 1:04.99
GRYM-CT  9--- DQBrandon Yu
SHKS-CT  9--- DQJack Chapman
GRYM-CT  7--- DQAndrew Tu

25.11 DQ

Boys 9 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  91 42.79Liam Flaherty
CPAC-CT  92 45.24Ryan Roberts
CPAC-CT  93 48.85Andrew Pasierb
ICSC-CT  94 48.96Peter Christian
GRYM-CT  85 49.01Dominic DeLuca
CPAC-CT  96 51.20Matthew Reynolds
GRYM-CT  97 53.55Colby Goldstein
NFAF-CT  98 55.42Andrew Sypko
GRYM-CT  99 56.01Brandon Xu
GRYM-CT  910 56.02Eduardo Soares

NFAF-CT  911 56.62Marcus Gromofsky
CCAT-CT  912 1:00.60Nikita Zuev
GRYM-CT  713 1:00.82Andrew Tu
NFAF-CT  914 1:01.41Gavin Buttafucco
SHKS-CT  915 1:04.67Jack Chapman
SHKS-CT  916 1:12.50Kunal Mehta
GRYM-CT  9--- DQBen Sanford
GRYM-CT  9--- DQBrandon Yu
SHKS-CT  9--- DQNicholas Magiera
CPAC-CT  9--- DQCharles Phillips
GRYM-CT  9--- DQDevin Kan
SHKS-CT  9--- DQErnesto Milla

Boys 9 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

GRYM-CT  91 36.16Liam Flaherty
17.12 36.16

GRYM-CT  92 42.43Marko Todorovic
20.14 42.43

CPAC-CT  93 45.73Andrew Pasierb
21.84 45.73

GRYM-CT  94 45.83Brandon Xu
CPAC-CT  95 48.56Matthew Reynolds

22.14 48.56
CCAT-CT  96 49.75Nikita Zuev

24.94 49.75
CPAC-CT  97 55.67Ryan Roberts

26.24 55.67
CPAC-CT  98 1:01.10Charles Phillips

28.66 1:01.10

Boys 9 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay
 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:07.96GRYM-CT
1) Liam Flaherty 9 2) Marko Todorovic 9
3) Brandon Xu 9 4) Colby Goldstein 9

16.05 31.24 51.23 1:07.96
B2 1:12.98GRYM-CT

1) Dominic DeLuca 8 2) Ethan Gerner 7
3) Eduardo Soares 9 4) Andrew Tu 7

18.19 35.85 54.89 1:12.98
B3 1:21.58SHKS-CT

1) Luke Nardella 9 2) Kunal Mehta 9
3) Ernesto Milla 9 4) Nicholas Magiera 9

16.77 42.04 1:13.69 1:21.58


